Ellis Tech and KHS Vo-Ag- AM

Approx.

Time

5:46am
5:45am
5:47am
5:50am
5:50am
5:54am
5:57am
5:58am
6:00am
6:02am
6:04am
6:07am
6:09am
6:09am
6:11am
6:12am
6:15am
6:17am
6:19am
6:21am
6:22am
6:24am
6:27am
6:31am
6:33am
6:58am

Putnam 8 - Ellis Tech

465 Liberty Highway
212 Liberty Highway

12 5 Mile River Rd

21 Fox Rd

14 Fox Rd

100 Sayle Ave

Alpha St @ Groveland St
School St @ Mechanics St
Providence St @ Powhatten St
Church St @ Smith St
533 Church St

24 David Circle

Bibeault St @ Latici St
105 Latici St

Chase St @ North St
Marshall St @ Battey St
Woodstock Ave @ Myers St
24 W. Woodstock Ave
368 Woodstock Ave
Woodstock Ave @ Mill St
Church St @ Myrtle St
203 Pomfret St

123 Gary School Rd

212 River Rd

105 River Rd

97 Park St

Ellis Tech

Killingly High School

Approx
Time

5:53am
5:57am
6:00am
6:05am
6:08am
6:11am
6:15am
6:17am
6:18am
6:19am
6:20am
6:21am
6:23am
6:24am
6:26am
6:28am
6:29am
6:29am
6:30am
6:31am
6:31am
6:33am
6:36am
6:37am

Putnam 10 -Ellis Tech/Killingly High School

352 Fox Rd

604 Five Mile River Rd
104 Cady Rd

106 Rhode Island line Rd
301 E. Putnam Rd

662 Providence Pike
328 Walnut St

Walnut St @ Rowe St
Walnut St @ Farrows St
Farrows St @ Leyden St
179 Farrows St

Farrows St @ Flagg St
Walnut St @ Chassey St
Walnut St @ Frank St

46 School St

Grove St @ Ring St
Grove St @ tatem St
Grove St @ Center St
Grove St @ King St

Perry St @ James St E.
James St E. @ Edmond St
56 Killingly Ave

35 Heritage Rd

Heritage Rd @ Shepard Lane
Ellis Tech

Killingly High School




