## Ellis Tech and KHS Vo-Ag- AM

Approx.	Putnam 8 - Ellis Tech	Approx	Putnam 10 -Ellis Tech/Killingly High School
Time		Time	
5:46am	465 Liberty Highway	5:53am	352 Fox Rd
5:45am	212 Liberty Highway	5:57am	604 Five Mile River Rd
5:47am	12 5 Mile River Rd	6:00am	104 Cady Rd
5:50am	21 Fox Rd	6:05am	106 Rhode Island line Rd
5:50am	14 Fox Rd	6:08am	301 E. Putnam Rd
5:54am	100 Sayle Ave	6:11am	662 Providence Pike
5:57am	Alpha St @ Groveland St	6:15am	328 Walnut St
5:58am	School St @ Mechanics St	6:17am	Walnut St @ Rowe St
6:00am	Providence St @ Powhatten St	6:18am	Walnut St @ Farrows St
6:02am	Church St @ Smith St	6:19am	Farrows St @ Leyden St
6:04am	533 Church St	6:20am	179 Farrows St
6:07am	24 David Circle	6:21am	Farrows St @ Flagg St
6:09am	Bibeault St @ Latici St	6:23am	Walnut St @ Chassey St
6:09am	105 Latici St	6:24am	Walnut St @ Frank St
6:11am	Chase St @ North St	6:26am	46 School St
6:12am	Marshall St @ Battey St	6:28am	Grove St @ Ring St
6:15am	Woodstock Ave @ Myers St	6:29am	Grove St @ tatem St
6:17am	24 W. Woodstock Ave	6:29am	Grove St @ Center St
6:19am	368 Woodstock Ave	6:30am	Grove St @ King St
6:21am	Woodstock Ave @ Mill St	6:31am	Perry St @ James St E.
6:22am	Church St @ Myrtle St	6:31am	James St E. @ Edmond St
6:24am	203 Pomfret St	6:33am	56 Killingly Ave
6:27am	123 Gary School Rd	6:36am	35 Heritage Rd
6:31am	212 River Rd	6:37am	Heritage Rd @ Shepard Lane
6:33am	105 River Rd		Ellis Tech
6:58am	97 Park St		Killingly High School
	Ellis Tech		
	Killingly High School		